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Fees & Charges

Information on Mining Tenements

Maximum Min. Annual

Area

Terms Years

Expenditure

— Rent on .
Application Application Rent incl. GST

4
. $1.80 per ha. $1.98 per ha.
Eir:esnpcictlng 200 ha I?er;(i?/\éab;? Vel $223.00 or part thereof or part thereof ﬁﬁg g;rofa%.
P Min $18.00 Min $19.80
4 years
. Min 3 mths or
=[eEl further multiples
Prospecting 10 ha.(Max) P $223.00 $18.00 $19.80 $ 2 000
. of 3 mths (4 year
Licence for Gold
Max]
5 $40.15 per km? ~ $300 per km? Min.
S 200 km? NN (017 2 ?orrpigtr;r;e-rs()f Eitoe?]g?ons- Years
Licence . periods of upto 2 N/A N/A y '
. Min. 10 km? $135.85 for 6 & 7 $50 000 per
(Non-Graticular) years and further
eriods of 1 vear subsequent year; thereafter
P y years $100 000 per year
9
Extendable for Years 1 - 3:
2 pertods of up Years 1 -3 $1000 per Block
et L T $105.05 per - Min. $10 000 for
per block ($253.00 1 block
70 Blocks 1 year for licences if for only 1 - Min. $15 000 for
[fotgg‘)ectiown applied for prior gogs. 0 $95.50 per block  Block] 2 -5 Blocks
(Graticular) mineralised 2006. 5 earsry ($230.00 if for 1 ($230.00 if for Years 4 and 5 - Min. $20 000 for
areas) A éxt)tland for Block only) only 1 Block] $163.46 6 Blocks or more
oney ariog] o 5 Years 6 and 7 Escalating
earg and by a $221.76 expenditure for
?urther eri>(;d or Years 8 on year 4 and
herp $420.09 thereafter
periods of 2 years
applied for after
11 February 2006
$100 per ha.
- $12.60 per ha. or $13.86 per ha.  Min $5000 if 5 ha.
S Leees N/A 21 Renayel $330.00 part thereof or part thereof  or less otherwise
$10000
10 ha.
General (Larger area $11.20 per ha. or  $12.32 per ha. Lo
Purpose Lease with Minister’s &1 REmEnEl e $330.00 part thereof or part thereof Cloemer o =y
consent).
lEsellEneets 21Renewable  $330.00 SULZ0 ey s 6 | DIZEE pEr 8L | o e
Licence part thereof or part thereof
Miscellaneous
Licence $0.40 per ha. or  $0.44 per ha.or —
(search for N/A 21 Renewable $330.00 L — R — Covenant in lieu
groundwater)
Retention N/A Upto5 $560.00 $5.50 per ha. or  $6.05 per ha. or As per approved
Licence Renewable ' part thereof part thereof programme

Note: Rental on Application is 10/11ths of the scheduled rate {Reg 64(1c]}. GST payable prior to Grant.

Fees

Charges

Information on Mining Tenements



Prospecting Licence

Special Prospecting Licence for Gold
Exploration Licence (Graticular)
Exploration licence (Non Graticular)
Miscellaneous Licence

Mining Lease

General Purpose Lease

$5000.00
$5000.00
$5000.00
$5000.00
$5000.00
$5000.00
$5000.00

Registration of Dealings _

Copy Document (per document])

Caveat (per caveat)

Devolution (per devolution)

Discharge/withdrawl of Encumbrance (per tenement]
Injunction (per tenement])

Judgement/Order of Court (per tenement]

Mortgage (per tenement)

Partial Surrender (not section 65)

Power of Attorney (per power of attorney)

Seizure - Notice of (per tenement)

Transfer
- Mining Tenement (per transfer)
- Mortgage (per tenement)

$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$5.60

$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00

$85.00
$85.00

Search for Mining Tenement Register
- Dealing

- Form 5

- Other

Certification of a document

Exemption

- Prospecting Licence - one year (per tenement]
- Exploration Licence - one year (per tenement)
- Mining Lease - one year (per tenement)

- Mining Lease - five year (per tenement]

Duplicate Lease Instrument (per lease)

Miner’s Right

Objection

Permit to Enter Private Land - per lot (minimum $22.40)
Plaints (per tenement)

Notice of defence

Restoration (per tenement)

Permit under Section 20A
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$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75

$5.60

$280.00
$320.00
$385.00
$1925.00

$28.00
$25.00
Nil
$5.60
$50.00
$35.00
$171.00
$25.00
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